1
TM
[ /Title
(HS-
6664R
H)
/Subjec
t

on our homepage for downloading.
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F9562601QXC HS1-6664RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9562601QYC HS9-6664RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F9562601VXC HS1-6664RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F9562601VYC HS9-6664RH-Q -55 to 125
HS1-6664RH/PROTO HS1-6664RH/PROTO -55 to 125
HS9-6664RH/PROTO HS9-6664RH/PROTO -55 to 125
Features
• Electrically Screened to SMD # 5962-95626